
 

 

  

 
 

 

Stoke Lacy Neighbourhood Development Plan Steering Group Meeting 22nd December 2021 at 

7:00pm in the Plough Inn  

 

Attendees: Jo Davies, James Wilson, John Davies, Bill Morgan, Ali Parker, Janet Ivison, Anne 

Reece 

Apologies:  

Agenda: 

1) Review flyer for distribution (JD) 
2) Agree distribution of flyer - Kids? (JW + Emma)  
3) Preparations for Parish meetings / events  
4) Can we decide on meeting / virtual yet? 

5) Anything else needed for this year? 
6) Agree next NDP SG Meeting dates (below) 

 

Proposed Future meetings 

NDP Meetings Comments 

Date Time Location Meeting details 

Wed 22nd Dec 7:00 Plough NDP SG meeting  

Wed 29th Dec 11:00 HALC Office Video Lynda Wilcox  

Mon 3rd Jan ??? ??? Check point (if needed?)  

Wed 5th Jan 7:00 Plough NDP SG Meeting  

Tue 11th Jan 7:00 Plough NDP SG Meeting  

Mon 17th Jan 10:00 Village Hall Delivery of display boards  

Tue 18th Jan 10:00 Village Hall Prep for Parish Meetings  

Wed 19th Jan 10:00 Village Hall Prep for Parish Meetings at 19:00  

Sat 22nd Jan 10:00 Village Hall Prep for Parish Meetings at 14:00  

Sun 23rd Jan 10:00 Village Hall Breakdown displays  

Mon 24th Jan 10:00 Village Hall Collection of Display boards  

 
Activities and suggested target dates: 

Wed 19th Jan Parish Meeting / formal consultation 

Sat 22nd Jan Parish Meeting / formal consultation 

April? 2022 Referendum 

 
 


